



# ORLANDO SENTINEL MEDIA GROUP NAMES DISTI A WINNER OF THE CENTRAL FLORIDA TOP WORKPLACES 2023 AWARD

**Orlando, Florida (October 03, 2023)** - Orlando Top Workplaces has awarded DiSTI a Top Workplaces 2023 honor. The list is based solely on employee feedback gathered through a third-party survey administered by employee engagement technology partner Energage LLC. The confidential survey uniquely measures 15 culture drivers that are critical to the success of any organization, including alignment, execution, and connection, just to name a few.

"I am constantly impressed by the Innovation and dedication our employees bring to their work," stated DiSTI CEO John Hayward. "We are a small company that values every member of our team and knowing that they recognize that appreciation and reciprocate shows in the high-quality work they deliver to our customers."

This award marks the third consecutive year DiSTI has been recognized as a "Top Workplaces" by the Orlando Sentinel. Under the leadership of CEO John Hayward, the company has introduced several new policies, such as a hybrid work environment, emphasizing the company's commitment to a positive work-life balance.

"Earning a Top Workplaces award is a badge of honor for companies, especially because it comes authentically from their employees," said Eric Rubino, Energage CEO. "That's something to be proud of. In today's market, leaders must ensure they're allowing employees to have a voice and be heard. That's paramount. Top Workplaces do this, and it pays dividends."

#### **ABOUT DISTI**

The DiSTI Corporation, located near the University of Central Florida, is a leading provider of graphical user interface software and customized 3-D training solutions. Since 1994, our software products and professional services have pioneered the advancement of the user experience for Fortune 500 companies, the U.S. military, and clientele from around the globe. Our software reaches the automotive, aerospace, medical, and training markets and continues to expand into new markets as consumers begin to expect the same device experience in all facets of their daily lives.

### **COMPANY CONTACT**

The DiSTI Corporation Info@disti.com, 4072063390 https://www.disti.com

## **AWARDS**



#### **ABOUT ENERGAGE**

Making the world a better place to work together.<sup>™</sup>

Energage is a purpose-driven company that helps organizations turn employee feedback into useful business intelligence and credible employer recognition through Top Workplaces. Built on 17 years of culture research and the results from 27 million employees surveyed across more than 70,000 organizations, Energage delivers the most accurate competitive benchmark available. With access to a unique combination of patented analytic tools and expert guidance, Energage customers lead the competition with an engaged workforce and an opportunity to gain recognition for their people-first approach to culture. For more information or to nominate your organization, visit energage.com or topworkplaces.com.